
560

710

1501200

2320

300

3
0
0

1
0
0

1
7
5

7
5

2
2
9
0

9
0
0

1 : 12

1 : 12

2
0
0

1200

3

0

0

SFRC MH COVER
& FRAME

CI RUNG LADDER WITH
EPOXY PAINTING WITH
300mm. C/C

200 THK BASE SLAB
R.C.C M30

 P.C.C M15

MANHOLE OPENING

100 THK
P.C.C M10

B

-

C

-

A

-

A

-

GL

SECTION AT A-A

PLAN

SCALE - 1:16

SCALE - 1:16

889

4
5

150

Ø560

V
a
r
i
a
b
l
e
 
D

e
p
t
h

1

5

0

2
0
0

RCC M30

5
0

6

0

°

560

710

150150 1200

2320

300

3
0
0

1
0
0

1
7
5

7
5

2
2
9
0

25MM GROUT HOLE
TYP.LOCATED AT 60° C/C

Vertical

Reinforcement

Y10 @120c/c

Vertical Reinforcement

Y10 @120c/c

Horizontal Reinforcement

Y10@120c/c

Vertical Reinforcement

Y10 @120c/c

Hoop Reinforcement

Y10@120c/c

PLAN SHOWING GROUT HOLE LOCATION

REINFORCEMENT DETAILS

IN SIDE AND BASE SLAB

SCALE - 1:16

SCALE - 1:16

889

Y10 @150mm c/c

(Top Mat)

Y10 @150mm c/c

(Bottom Mat)

RCC M30

RCC M30

560104

9
0

75

710

7
5

50

710

7575

1
0
0

150

2
0
0

10

25MM SLOT
GROUTED WITH
CEMENT SLURRY
WITH 8MM ROD.

Lifting Hook

Mild Steel Flat

around cover

15mm Clear Cover

Lifting Hook

Reinforcement

JOINT SEALANT

COMPOUND BITUMINOUS PAD.

SMOOTH

PAPER FINISHTYP.PANEL DETAIL

DETAIL 'B'

PRECAST UNIT

CONNECTION DETAIL "A"

PRECAST UNIT

CONNECTION DETAIL "A"

MANHOLE

COVER

DETAILS ' C ' FOR HD-20

SCALE - 1:8

45 60 45

60 4545

5
0

5
0

300

SCALE - 1:8

SCALE - 1:8

SCALE - 1:8

1
0
0

3
0
0

560104

1
0
0

75

710

7
5

7575

DETAILS ' C ' FOR EHD - 35

SCALE - 1:8

VerifiedByDescriptionRev ClientDate ConsultantsScales Project

Rev

Drawing Title

Drawn

Checked

Designed

Approved

Drawing No

SCALES SHOWN ARE FOR AN A1 SIZE

ORIGINAL DRAWING

SMART INTEGRATED INFRASTRUCTURE MASTER PLAN

AND DETAILED PROJECT REPORTS FOR PHASE-I

INFRASTRUCTURE WORKS FOR/AT AMARAVATI CAPITAL CITY

Date

FOR TENDER DRAWINGS

TYPICAL DETAILS  OF RCC MANHOLE (TYPE-B) OF

1.2M DIA FOR DEPTH BETWEEN 1.66M TO 2.29M DIA

AG-1957-DDR-AM-WW-SD-MH-002 (002 OF 005) R0

KAMAKSHI

B SRINIVAS

PRANAY

KSSVV PRASAD

03.08.2017

R0 ISSUED FOR TENDER AKM KSP 03.08.2017

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm.

5. SFRC MANHOLE FRAME  & COVER

4. GR. OF STEEL Fe-415 AS PER IS:1786-1985.

AS PER IS:12592 (PART -I & II).

3. GRADE OF CONCRETE  M30

6. RCC DESIGN AS PER 

AS SHOWN

NOTES-

2. CLEAR COVER OF BASE SLAB IS 50 mm. 

IS:3370 (PART -IV) - 1967.
IS:3370 (PART -I & II) - 2009.
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